


So-called quality and technologies in beauty & cosmetic sec-

tors are open to all and not a secret to succeed in business any 

more, thanks to a fast growing digital technology. The key to 

succeed and prosper in business is more about how to catch 

the fast change and adopt all options available at markets 

and picky consumers’ needs. In line with that perspective, BT-

PRO has been in the beauty sector with a motto saying “GLOW 

YOURSELF.” BTPRO helps the needs of people to be achieved by 

providing selective services with the best quality and prices for 

each need based on the know-how and all the possible manu-

facturing data it has accumulated over the years. BTPRO will 

continue to share ideas and goods with you, which, we hope, 

creating a new pie at markets. Thank you.

NAIL FILE

NAIL IMPLEMENT
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M1
15 ×70mm

M2
20 ×95mm

M3
23 ×98mm

W
19 ×178mm

S
19 ×178mm

B
19 ×178mm

R
29 ×178mm

H
29 ×178mm

D
29 ×178mm

C
29 ×178mm

O
28 ×181mm

N
19 ×178mm

P
21 ×178mm

N2
29 ×178mm

The Professional’s Choice. 

all types of nails - Nail shaping, 
grooming, styling and polishing 

toenails, natural nails, acrylic 
nails and false nails to make 
your nails more natural and 

needs, hobbies, crafts must be 
used in professional salons and 
DIY nail art at home.

Thickness

Grits

Core Colors
2mm

4mm Basic

6mm

8mm

16mm

80
Grits

Coarse Smooth

100
Grits

120
Grits

150
Grits

180
Grits

220
Grits

240
Grits

280
Grits

320
Grits

400
Grits

600
Grits
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Shape S

Shape HShape BShape R

Beauty Care Products

SGF SZF SWF SPKF SSBF SBLF SBF

RZF RWF RPKF RSBF RBF BZF BWF BPKF BSBF BBF HZF HWF HPKF HSBF HBF
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2WAY Color File 4WAY Color File

Side

SideSideSide

Side Side SideSWF01 SWF02 SWF03 SWF04 WWF01 WWF02 WWF03 WWF04 WF178 WF150 WF115

SCF01 S4W01 S4W02

Wooden File CORE made of WOODGradation File

SGD01 SGD02 SGD03 SGD04

Neon File

SNF01 SNF02 SNF03

Glitter Powder File

SGP01 SGP02 SGP03 SGP04 SGP05

SRF01SBFR SBFT SRF02 SRF03 SRF04
RFB

Mini File with Chain

CF02 CF03 CF04CF01

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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SDF053

SDF066

SDF055

SDF068

SDF057

SDF070

SDF059

SDF072

SDF061

SDF074

SDF063

SDF076

SDF054

SDF067

SDF056

SDF069

SDF058

SDF071

SDF060

SDF073

SDF062

SDF075

SDF064

SDF077

SDF065

SDF078

SDF079

SDF092

SDF090

SDF103

SDF089

SDF102

SDF091

SDF104

SDF088

SDF101

SDF087

SDF100

SDF086

SDF099

SDF084

SDF097

SDF083

SDF096

SDF085

SDF098

SDF082

SDF095

SDF081

SDF094

SDF080

SDF093
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SDF002SDF028

SDF015SDF041

SDF001SDF027

SDF014SDF040

SDF003SDF029

SDF016SDF042

SDF004SDF030

SDF017SDF043

SDF005SDF031

SDF018SDF044

SDF006SDF032

SDF019SDF045

SDF007SDF033

SDF020SDF046

SDF008SDF034

SDF021SDF047

SDF009SDF035

SDF022SDF048

SDF010SDF036

SDF023SDF049

SDF011SDF037

SDF024SDF050

SDF012SDF038

SDF025SDF051

SDF013SDF039

SDF026SDF052

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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SNF48C
48pcs

SNF48B
48pcs

SNF48A
48pcs

SNF48D
48pcs

SNF48E
48pcs

SNF48H
48pcs

SNF48F
48pcs

SNF48I
48pcs

SNF48G
48pcs

SQS1 S5QS5SQS2 SQS3 SQS4 SQS5 SQS6 SQS7 Grey White

RQS1
29×178mm

HQS1
29×178mm

CQS1
29×178mm

C2QS1
31×178mm

Shiner S5QS1 S5QS2 S5QS3 S5QS4 White

2 STEP 7" SHINER
19×178mm

Pattern
19×127mm

Diversity in Shape Neon Color
19×127mm

Step
1

Step
1

Step
1

Step
2

Step
2

Step
2

all black

Step
2

Step
1
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Sanding & Shiner
29×178mm

Heat Sensitive Shiners
19×178mm

RQSF1 RQSF2 RQSF3 SideShiner SQSH01 Heated HeatedSQSH02

BQS24
600/4000 SWQS

90×40×10mm

Side

BQS05
600/4000

Quick Shiner Board

BQS01
75×30×30mm

BQS02
90×35×30mm

BQS03
90×30×30mm

BQS04
90×35×30mm

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

Step 1 2 3 4

Grit 240 320 800 4000

Step 1 2 3 4

Grit 240 320 800 4000

Step 1 2 3 4

Color Black Pink White Grey

Grit 220 400 600 4000

Step 1 2 3 4

Color Black Pink Jade Grey

Grit 220 400 600 4000

BQS06
600/4000

Step
1

Step
2

Step
2

Step
2

Step
1



18 19

Shape S
19×178mm

Shape R
29×178mm

Shape C
19×178mm

Shape H
19×178mm

SSG SSW SSO SSPK SSBL SSPP RSO RSPK RSBL RSPPSide

CSO HSOCSPK HSPKCSBL HSBLCSPP HSPP

SQS30A
30pcs

BQS01D
24pcs

BQS03D
24pcs

SQS30B
30pcs

SWQSD
40pcs

BQS04D
24pcs

SQS30C
30pcs
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BSPK
BSPP

BSBL
BSW

BSY

SANDING BLOCK
90×25×25mm

SANDING BLOCK
3way Type
75×35×12mm

SANDING BLOCKS
3way Type
97×35×25mm

MSW

MSPB

MSRB

BSWB

BSPB WSF

Stainless Files
18×178mm

File

S.Steel Tool Board
With Replaceable Pad

RSR
30×90mm

BOARD

BOARD BOARD

BLACK

BLACK BLACK

Side

Side Side

ZEBRA

ZEBRAZEBRA

SSR
19×178mm

1 Board + 12 Pads 1 Board + 12 Pads

HSR
29×178mm
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Thick 3 WAY BUFFER 4way DELUXE File
20mm×150mm×6T 19×178mm

19×178mm

MSF
Front / Side

25mm×87mm×T8

CB3T
Front / Back

RB3T
Front / Back

BackOB6T
25mm×170mm×T16

B41
Front / Back

B42
Front / Back

B43
Front / Back

B31 B32 B33 Back

B44
Front / Back

B45
Front / Back
176×26mm

B46
Front / Back

19mm×178mm×T4

B47
Front / Back

B48
Front / Back

12mm×115mm×T4

B6T
25mm×173mm×T16

MB6T
18mm×85mm×T16

BB31 BB32 BB33

OSF
Front / Back / Side
28mm×181mm×T8

100 Grit
(File)

180 Grit
(Sanding)

SB31T SB32T Side Back
19mm×178mm×T16

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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BASIC Files
NICKEL PLATED

BLADE : HEATED STEEL
HANDLE : ABS / PS / HIPS
WASHABLE / DISINFECTABLE
PASSED SVHC / PAH TEST

BLADE : HEATED STEEL
HANDLE : ABS / PS / HIPS
WASHABLE / DISINFECTABLE
PASSED SVHC / PAH TEST

BASIC Files
CHROME PLATED

BSN2
85mm
3.5"

BSN3
105mm

4"

BSN4
118mm

4.5"

BSN5
125mm

5"

Blade

Handle

BSN6
150mm

6"

BSN7
170mm

7"

BSN8
200mm

8"

BSNW5
5"

BSNW6
6"

BSNW7
7"
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BLADE : HEATED STEEL
HANDLE : ABS / PS / HIPS
WASHABLE / DISINFECTABLE
PASSED SVHC / PAH TEST

Black S.F Coated
On The handles
NICKEL PLATED

Hook Ends Hallowed

OVAL Shape Handles
130mm / 145mm / 175mm

BSNK5
125mm

BSNK6
150mm

BSNK7
170mm

BSNH5
120mm

BSNH6
155mm

BSNH7
173mm

BSNC5
125mm

5"

BSNC6
150mm

6"

BSNC7
170mm

7"
BSNR5 BSNR6 BSNR7

Color Sprayed Handles
And Blades
AVAILABLE SIZE : 125mm / 150mm / 170mm

Color Sprayed Handles
And Gradation Blades
AVAILABLE SIZE : 125mm / 150mm / 170mm

BSNM1 BSNM2 BSNM3 BSNM4 BSNM5 BSNM6 BSND1 BSND2 BSND3 BSND4 BSND5 BSND6 BSND7

BSNG1 BSNG2 BSNG3 BSNG4 BSNF1 BSNF2 BSNF3 BSNF4

Easy Grip Handles
AVAILABLE SIZE : 142mm / 157mm / 175mm

Foldable Files ONLY CHROME Plated
CLOSED SIZE : 75mm / OPEN SIZE : 130mm

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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Rubber Inserterd Handles
White White Color Rubber

Soft Grip

Black : 130mm
Blue : 140mm
Salmon : 152mm
Pink : 170mm

BSNI4
4.5"

BSNI5
5"

BSNI6
6"

BSNI7
7"

BSND1 BSND2BSNP

Nail File With Trimmers Concave Handles

Display

BSNT2
188mm

BSNT3
177mm

BSNT4
183mm

BSNT5
177mm

BSNT6
183mm

BSNN1
160mm

BSNN2
180mm

BSNN3
160mm

BSNN4
180mm

BSNT1
167mm

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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Basic Cuticle
Trimmer
120mm

Metallic & S.F Coated Handles
120mm

Trimmer & Pusher

Pusher & Knife Oil Ceramic Pusher
& Applicator

S.Steel Pusher

BT02
85mm

BT03
85mm

BT04
135mm

BT05
135mm

BT06
135mm

BT10
133mm

BP02
115mm

BT07
135mm

BT11
115mm

BP03
115mm

BP05
132mm

BT08
135mm

BT12
120mm

BP04
135mm

BP06
145mm

BT09
135mm

BT13
110mm

BT01
85mm

Trimmer with Cap
152mm

Pusher Cuticle Sticks

Multi Tool
3 in 1 Pusher
Trimmer Knife
137mm

Easy
Trimmer
137mm

Shark Tale
Pusher
135mm

Wood Sticks

BT16 BT17

BT18
Close / Open

BT19 BP14 W115
115mm

W150
150mm

W178
178mm

BP07
140mm

BP08
140mm

BP09
152mm

BP10
152mm

BP11 BP12 BP13

BP01
110mm

BN02
119mm

BN03
122mm

BN01
109mm

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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Chrome Plated

Matte Finished

Gold Plated Cap

Scissors

Scissor & Nippers

NC4

BSS01

BSZ01 BSZ04

NCM4

NC4G

NC3

BSS02

BSZ02 BSZ05

NCM3

NC3G

NC2

BSS03

BSZ03 BSZ06

NCM2

NC3FG

NCM4F

NC2FG

NCM3F

NC2FCG NC3C BSSH2NC3D BNP1 BNP2 BNP3 BNP4

NCM2F

NC4F

BSS04 BSS05 BSS06 BSS07

NC3F NC2F NC2FC
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Salon Tip

Full Tip

Nail Tips Color

BC07
4031C

BC08
148C

BC01
Clear

BC04
White

BC02
Clear Beige

BC05
Beige

BC06
Peach Pink

BC03
Clear Pink

BC19
436C

BC18
5015C

BC17
691C

BC20
7518C

BC21
2602C

BC23
2768C

BC22
7657C

BC24
Black

BNS05

BN12

BNS08

BN14

BNS8S

BN13

BNS8L

BN15

BNS16

BN17

BNS18

BN20

BNS19

BN28

BNS21

BN37

BNS01

BN03

BC12
185C

BC14
200C

BC11
032U

BC15
7427C

BC13
186C

BC16
188C

BC10
191C

BC09
509C

Nail Tip Package

BNT500
500pcs PS Case

110×210mm

BNT360
360pcs PS Case

110×145mm

BNT100
100pcs PS Case

82×133mm

Nail Glue Nail Glue Package Type

BNG15
15g

BNG10
10g

BNG7
7g

BNG10P
10g Pink

BN3
3g

BN7
7g

BN10
10g

BN15
15g

BNG10O
OPP Bag

BNG10B
Blister Card

BNT100B
100pcs PVC Shell

93×185mm

MADE IN KOREA 

DISCOVER THE BEAUTY

100 NAIL TIPS

MADE IN KOREA 

DISCOVER THE BEAUTY

360 NAIL TIPS

DISCOVER THE BEAUTY

MADE IN KOREA 500 NAIL TIPS
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BTSP01

BTSP05 BTSP06 BTSP07 BTSP09 BTSP10 BTSP11

BTSP12
BTSP04 BTSP08BTSP02 BTSP03

STILETTO
Elegant and
sophisticated
shape

PEDI
Perfect toe nail
shape

Natural and
comfortable
shape

ALMOND
Trendy shape
gives �nger look
long and thin

COFFINSQUARE
Natural nail shape

SHORT
For who has small
nail bed or prefers
short-length nails

����C
real yellow

����C
yellow green

����C
wine purple

����C
green

����C
red pink

���C
real mint

����C
light pink

����C
pink

����C
mint

���C
sky blue

���C
pink Jam

����C
pastel pink

���C
hotpink

����C
gray blue

����C
light blue

����C
light nudy

WHITE
white

����C
light yellow

����C
pearl pink

TRANSPARENCY WHITE
light white

����C
purple gray

���C
gray

���C
light violet

BLACK
black

TRANSPARENCY BLACK
light black

����C
real purple

����C
syrup lavender

���C
japan purple

����C
dark blue

����C
blue

����C
burgundy

���C
real nudy

����C
rose red

����C
milk cocoa

����C
natural rose

����C
dark ivory

����C
pink nudy

����C
faded brown

���C
rose pink

���C
nude rose

 ▶ Premium Press-on DIY Nail Tips.

 ▶ Lightweight & Comfortable.

 ▶ Environment-friendly Material TPU.

 ▶ Easy application

 ▶ Flexibility, Resilience & Reusable

Fully Restorable Unlike other press
on nail tips, it will not deform.

Nail Tip Style & Package

Solid Color Chart

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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Sand Paper Foot Files

BP116
180mm

BP108F
240mm

BP102S
182mm

BP134
240mm

BP125
220mm

BP112
243mm

BP118F
226mm

BP114
247mm

BP125F
226mm

BP132
247mm

BP111
235mm

BP122
248mm

BP121
248mm

BP117F
175mm

BP102
238mm

Curved

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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BP122R
248mm

Sand Paper Foot Files

Wooden
Foot Files

Sand Paper Replaceable Pads Q’ty Adjustable

Dipping Foot Files

BP125DF
226mm

BP102B
255mm

BP105
270mm

BP120DF
235mm

BP109F
261mm

BP103
273mm

BP113
263mm

BP106
275mm

BP114D
247mm

BP107
263mm

BP135
260mm
(BEECH)

BP110D
253mm

BP115
265mm

BP136
270mm
(BEECH)

BP107D
263mm

BP126SF
266mm

BP137
285mm
(BEECH)

BP115D
265mm

BP126D
266mm

BP105D
270mm

BP133
250mm

BP131
270mm

BP126R
266mm

BP105R
270mm

BP187
120mm

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 
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Nickel Foot Files
Stainless Steel Etching Foot Files

BP183
Hollow Handle

BP171
178mm

BP172
180mm

BP176
250mm

BP177
250mm

BP174
200mm

BP184
240mm

BP178
273mm

Laser Abrasive Foot Files
Stainless Steel Foot Files

BackBP173
190mm

Side

BP185
220mm

Paper
Display
Box

Corn Cutters
140mm

Corn Blades

BP181W BP181B BP181M BP181SB

BP181R

BP175
204mm

SF Coating

BTPRO Co., Ltd. Catalog 

BP182
215mm

Back
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BSE02

BSE04

BSE06

BSE08

BSE10

BSE01

BSE03

BSE05

BSE07

BSE09

Package Option

BSE-B
1g glue included

BSE-A
2 Pairs

BSE-D
1 glue included

BSE-C
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Item No. Type Length Hair

BI60S Short 9mm 5ply

BI60M Medium 11mm 5ply

BI60L Long 13mm 5ply

BI60MX Mix(Short, Medium, Long) - 5ply

BI-60
60 Point Flare

Item No. Type Length Hair

BI56S Short 9mm 5ply

BI56M Medium 11mm 5ply

BI56L Long 13mm 5ply

BI56MX Mix(Short, Medium, Long) - 5ply

BI-56
56 Point Flare

Item No. Type Length Hair

BI60DS Short 9mm 10ply

BI60DM Medium 11mm 10ply

BI60DL Long 13mm 10ply

BI60DMX Mix(Short, Medium, Long) - 10ply

BI-60D
60 Point Double Flare

Strip lash Glue Individual
Glue

Extension
Glue

Remover

A7
7g

BJ5D
Dark/5g

BJ5W
White/5g

BJ5C
Clear/5g

A10C
10ml

A10D
10ml

A10R
10ml

J5D
5g

J10D
10g

J15R
15g

PVC Tray Package

BJ10B
Dark/White/1g×10pc set

BJN7
7g

BJ10
Dark/White/1g×10pc set

remover

Eyelash Package

BSE-D
5 Pairs

BJ5P-B BJ5P-W BJ15PR
GEL TYPE

Step 2. EYELASH

Step 1.

Eyeliner
Glue

Remover

How to use
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Hanging Box

BJ5HD
Dark Tone / 5g

BJ5HC
Clear Tone / 5g

BJ5HW
White Tone / 5g

PVC Shell
Blister Card

BJ3
Dark Tone / 1g × 3 Set

BJ10C
Dark Tone / 1g × 10 Set

A7BD
Dark Tone / 7g

A7BC
Clear Tone / 7g

A7BW
Clear-White Tone / 7g

BJ7BD
Dark Tone / 7g

BJ7BC
Clear Tone / 7g

BJ7BW
White Tone / 7g

Basic With
Spring

With

Gold
Plated

Rubber on
Handles

Eyelash Holder
& Comb

EC01

EC01G EC04 EC05

EH01 EH02 EH03 EH04 EH05
119mm

EC02 EC03

EYELA
SH

 A
D

H
ESIV

E
g 

oz   DARK TO
N

E

EYELA
SH

 A
D

H
ESIV

E
g 

oz  CLEAR TO
N

E

EYELA
SH

 A
D

H
ESIV

E
g 

oz  W
H

ITE TO
N

E
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Chrome Plated S.Steel

Chrome
Plated

Gold
Plated

Color Coated

BTW01 BTW02 BTW03 BTW04 BTW05 BTW06 BTW07 BTW08 BTW09 BTW10

BTW11

BTW17 BTW18 BTW19 BTW20 BTW21 BTW22 BTW23 BTW24

BTW12 BTW13 BTW14 BTW15 BTW16

BR01 BR02

BR05 BR06 BR07 BR08 BR09

BR03 BR04
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Cellulose Small
Diameter : 75mm
Color : Yellow, Pink, Green

Cellulose Large
Diameter : 100mm
Color : Yellow, Pink, Green

Yellow / Pink / Green Yellow / Pink / GreenBTC01
12pc

BTC02
15pc

Sponge

BTC03 BTC04 BTC05 BTC06

BTC07 BTC08 BTC09 BTC10

BTC11 BTC12 BTC13

Set Sponge

BTC14

BTC15

BTC16

BTC17

BTC18

BTC19 BTC20

BTC21 BTC22

BTC23 BTC24

BTC25 BTC26

Toe Separators

BTC27 BTC28 BTC32 BTC33

BTC29 BTC30 BTC31 BTC34 BTC35 BTC36


